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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:10PM

Assembly District 67

 21,216 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 684 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 186 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,086 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,086 

 16,349 CAROL SHARPE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABOR RONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GOLUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN MOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INVY ASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SON MO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SHUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MILIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MCCRAKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REID A. ARINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSLAN TSARNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL L. JAIMER-BLAND (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO RACANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,387 

Unrecorded  5,699 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:10PM

Assembly District 69

 23,458 PUBLIC COUNTER

 58 EMERGENCY

 690 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 282 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,488 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,488 

 18,399 CAROL SHARPE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AVERY RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTEY ZINEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DEITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAL TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN THOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE STROTH (WRITE-IN)

 4 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROLTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEAL ROSENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS HAYWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL E WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE RICH (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY BOTH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,445 

Unrecorded  6,043 

Assembly District 75

 1,027 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 33 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,067 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,067 

 736 CAROL SHARPE (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  736 

Unrecorded  331 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:10PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 45,701 PUBLIC COUNTER

 58 EMERGENCY

 1,407 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 475 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  47,641 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  47,641 

 35,484 CAROL SHARPE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTEY ZINEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DEITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAL TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABOR RONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GOLUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN MOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INVY ASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN THOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SON MO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE STROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SHUDY (WRITE-IN)

 4 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROLTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEAL ROSENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS HAYWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL E WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MILIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MCCRAKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REID A. ARINSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSLAN TSARNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE RICH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:10PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 TYRELL L. JAIMER-BLAND (WRITE-IN)

 39 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO RACANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY BOTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  35,568 

Unrecorded  12,073 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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